
Platform Trolleys
Prestar Platform Trolleys
Whatever you need in a platform trolley we've got it.
When it comes to quality platform trolleys there is none
better than our Prestar trolleys.
• Quiet operation
• Castor frames are plastic (not Budget models)
• Non-marking wheels 4 basic deck sizes
• Non-slip mat deck
• Full perimeter buffer
• Chrome uprights
• Ergonomic handle height
• Good looking, clean construction
• Budget models also available (not Prestar)

Supplied with 2 fixed and 2 swivel castors. If 4 swivel castors are required
please request them. Add suffix ‘S’ to code.
The NGSKIT must be ordered with the trolley. It cannot be retrofitted.
*These trolleys have removable mesh sides.
Trolleys BPFS have a plastic platform.
BNG trolleys may be optionally fitted with 220mm pneumatic castors.

Code
NB101
NF301
FL361
NG401
Folding
handle

Code
NB102
NF302
FL362
NG402
Fixed
handle

Code
NF303, FL363,
NG403
Two fixed handle

Code
NB104, NF304
Two tier

Code
NB105, NF305
Three tier
Budget Code
BB105, BL305

Code
NB127, NF327 NB107, NF307, NG407
Two tier with removeable mesh

Code

Removeable mesh sides

Budget
Code
BB101
BL301

PFS101 & PFS301 Plastic deck
trolleys come standard with brakes

Codes NF301, FL361 & NG401 are optionally
available with battery operated drive capabilities

Two tier
Two tier

Prestar Budget Description Deck mm Capacity kg Castor mm
NB101
NF301
FL361
NG401
NB102
NF302
FL362
NG402
NF303
FL363
NG403
PFS101
PFS301
NB104
NF304  
NB105
NF305
NB127
NF327
NB107
NF307
NG407
NBSKIT 
NFSKIT
NGSKIT

BB101 Handle folds 740 x 480 150 100
BL301 Handle folds 920 x 610 300 130

- Handle folds 1210 x 610 300 130
- Handle folds 1240 x 790 500 200
- Handle fixed 740 x 480 150 100
- Handle fixed 920 x 610 300 130
- Handle fixed 1210 x 610 300 130
- Handle fixed 1240 x 790 500 200
- Two handles 920 x 610 300 130
- Two handles 1210 x 610 300 130
- Two handles 1240 x 790 500 200
- Handle folds 710 x 455 150 100
- Handle folds 895 x 595 300 130

BB104 Two tier 740 x 480 150 100
        - Two tier 920 x 610 300 130

BB105 Three tier 740 x 480 150 100
BL305 Three tier 920 x 610 300 130
BB127                   * 740 x 480 150 100
     -                   * 920 x 610 300 130

- One level* 740 x 480 150 100
     - One level* 920 x 610 300 130

- One level* 1240 x 790 500 200
 Brake BNB

Brake BNF & BFL
Brake BNG

“PRESTAR” TROLLEYS HAVE A 5 YEAR WARRANTY
-  beware of imitations

Budget Code
BB104

Budget Code
BB127
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